
B.Sc. B.ED. SECOND YEAR EXAM-2025

Candidate General Detail
Roll No Enroll No NAME Father's Name Total Marks Division

710251 2023/33745 ABHILASHA KHARADI RATAN RAM KHARADI 866 PASS

710252 2023/33746 ALPANA DAMOR RAKESH KUMAR DAMOR 789 PASS

710253 2023/33747 AMAN AMETA SUNIL AMETA 787 PASS

710254 2023/33748 ANKIT KALAL MANNA LAL KALAL 806 PASS

710255 2023/33749 ANKIT MEENA VIMAL MEENA 658 PASS

710256 2023/33750 AYUSH SHARMA ANIL KUMAR SHARMA 764 PASS

710257 2023/33751 BHAGYASHREE SISODIYA VIJAY PAL SINGH 960 PASS

710258 2023/33752 BHAVISHYA NINAMA GAUTAM LAL NINAMA 848 PASS

710259 2023/33753 BHUMIKA KUMAWAT PANKAJ KUMAWAT 733 PASS

710260 2023/33754 BHUPESH GANCHHA MANGI LAL GANCHHA 679 PASS

710261 2023/33755 CHANCHAL LAKSHKAR NARENDRA LAKSHKAR 929 PASS

710262 2023/33756 DEEPIKA DEVDA ROSHAN DEVDA 739 PASS

710263 2023/33757 GARVITA CHOUDHARY HARISH CHOUDHARY 943 PASS

710264 2023/33758 GUNJAN JAIN RAKESH KUMAR JAIN 858 PASS

710265 2023/33759 HARISH KUMAWAT JAGDISH CHANDRA KUMAWAT 632 EFTY

710266 2023/33760 HEENA KUMAWAT KAMLESH 770 PASS

710267 2023/33761 HEMLATA MEENA PANNA LAL MEENA 895 PASS

710268 2023/33762 JATIN MALI OM PRAKASH MALI 852 PASS

710269 2023/33763 KARAN JATAV PRAKASH JATAV 684 PASS

710270 2023/33764 KASHISH SONGARA NARENDRA SINGH SONGARA 895 PASS

710271 2023/33765 KAVITA SUTHAR RAKESH SUTHAR 866 PASS

710272 2023/33766 KHANI MEENA SUKH LAL MEENA 703 PASS

710273 2023/33767 KOMAL RAIDAS RAMESH RAIDAS 764 PASS

710274 2023/33768 LOKESH TELI SHANKAR LAL TELI 680 PASS

710275 2023/33769 MILAN KUMAR KHOIWAL RADHESHYAM KHOIWAL 857 PASS

710276 2023/33770 MONIKA DANGI AMRU DANGI 766 PASS

710277 2023/33771 MUKESH KUMAR MEENA KISHAN LAL MEENA 764 PASS

710278 2023/33772 NIKITA RAIDAS SHIVNARAYAN 843 PASS

710279 2023/33773 PINKI BAWARI BHOPAL SINGH BAWARI 745 PASS

710280 2023/33774 PIYUSH MEGHWAL KAILASH MEGHWAL 796 PASS

710281 2023/33775 POOJA KUMARI MEENA GOPAL LAL MEENA 727 PASS

710282 2023/33776 POOJA MEENA BABU LAL MEENA 708 PASS

710283 2023/33777 PRANAV DAVE SUNIL KUMAR DAVE 792 PASS

710284 2023/33778 PRAVEEN KUMAR MEENA BALU RAM MEENA 657 PASS

710285 2023/33779 PRINCI CHOUDHARY ISHWAR CHOUDHARY 987 PASS

710286 2023/33780 PUSHPENDRA NAYAK RAMESHCHANDRA NAYAK 842 PASS

710287 2023/33781 RAJVEER SINGH SISODIYA SOHAN SINGH 828 PASS

710288 2023/33782 RAVINA PATIDAR DEVILAL PATIDAR 772 PASS

710289 2023/33783 RENUKA BAIRAGI PURAN DAS BAIRAGI 901 PASS

710290 2023/33784 SHIFA PARVIN AHMAD HUSSAIN 760 PASS

710291 2023/33785 SHILPA PATIDAR HARIKISHAN PATIDAR 806 PASS

710292 2023/33786 SNEHA VAISHNAV SURESH DAS VAISHNAV 883 PASS

710293 2023/33787 SONIA RAIDAS BHARAT RAIDAS 869 PASS

710294 2023/33788 SONU KUMARI BHAGWAN LAL NINAMA 943 PASS

710295 2023/33789 SUNIL MEENA BHAWANI SHANKAR MEENA 535 EFTY



710296 2023/33790 UMA MEENA KAILASH MEENA 811 PASS

710297 2023/33791 VIJAY MEENA NARAYAN LAL 700 PASS

710298 2023/33792 YASHPAL SINGH CHUNDAWAT SURENDRA SINGH 714 PASS

710299 2023/33793 YOURAJ SINGH CHUNDAWAT PREM SINGH 681 PASS
   


